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LIST OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED TO THE COMPETITION 
 
 

DOCTORAL PROGRAMME IN 
SOCIAL SCIENCES FOR SUSTAINABILITY AND WELLBEING 

 
On the basis of the outcome of the preliminary meeting of the Admission Board, below is the list of candidates 
admitted to the interview: 
 

RANKING LIST STANDARD POSITIONS  
 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

AGARWAL Simran Anil 47/120 

AMAL Hamza 41/120 

ANGELINI Cristiana 47/120 

BAKIR Berna 41/120 

BARBIERI Giulia 40/120 

BASTANZI Giada 44/120 

BATISTA LOPES João Victor 46/120 

BOADU George 41/120 

BRUNO Valentina 50/120 

CAPONE Andrea 40/120 

DE STEFANO Alessia 40/120 

DI CLEMENTE Luca 43/120 

EHTISHAM UL HAQ Muhammad 42/120 

FABIANI Diego 42/120 

FUSINATO Stefano 47/120 

GNONI Eleonora 44/120 

GORRIERI Margherita 44/120 

GREGORI Filippo 44/120 

HERNANDEZ Mauricio 51/120 

IQBAL Abdur Rehman 41/120 

ISERANI Gabriele 41/120 

JARAMILLO BELTRÁN Laura Carolina 43/120 

KANSO Asil 42/120 

LUO Mengmeng 43/120 

MORI Angelica 50/120 

MUGHAL Nadia Shafeeq 43/120 

NEGRISOLO Giacomo 48/120 

QUARTA Gianmarco 45/120 

RAHMANISAGHARANI Mahsa 42/120 

REALI Giada 45/120 

RIAZ Sidra 48/120 



 

 
 

 

SRIVASTAVA Rahul 41/120 

TURRINI Stefano 53/120 

VICIANI Niccolò 46/120 

 
 

RANKING LIST  
POSITION WITH SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPIC 
Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2024 

Thematic: “Stimulating the Circular Economy” 
 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

BRUNO Valentina 50/120 

EHTISHAM UL HAQ Muhammad 42/120 

GREGORI Filippo 42/120 

HERNANDEZ Mauricio 51/120 

IQBAL Abdur Rehman 40/120 

JALLAT Hamayoon 40/120 

KANSO Asil 42/120 

NEGRISOLO Giacomo 48/120 

QUARTA Gianmarco 45/120 

RAHMANISAGHARANI Mahsa 41/120 

 
 

 
RANKING LIST 

POSITION WITH SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPIC 
Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2024 

Thematic: “Encouraging Prosocial Behaviors” 
 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

AGARWAL Simran Anil 46/120 

ANGELINI Cristiana 49/120 

BAKIR Berna 41/120 

BASTANZI Giada 43/120 

BATISTA LOPES João Victor 46/120 

DI CLEMENTE Luca 43/120 

GORRIERI Margherita 44/120 

HERNANDEZ Mauricio 50/120 

JALLAT Hamayoon 41/120 

JARAMILLO BELTRÁN Laura Carolina 42/120 

LUO Mengmeng 42/120 

MORI Angelica 50/120 

MUGHAL Nadia Shafeeq 43/120 

QUARTA Gianmarco 45/120 

RAHMANISAGHARANI Mahsa 41/120 

RIAZ Sidra 48/120 

SRIVASTAVA Rahul 41/120 

VICIANI Niccolò 46/120 



 

 
 

 

 
 

RANKING LIST  
POSITION WITH SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPIC 
Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2024 

Thematic: “Promoting Participation in Health” 
 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

ANGELINI Cristiana 
 

47/120 

BASTANZI 
 

Giada 
 

44/120 

BATISTA LOPES 
QUARTA 
 

João Victor 
 

46/120 

JALLAT 
 

Hamayoon 40/120 

MORI Angelica 49/120 

QUARTA 
 

Gianmarco 
 

45/120 

RAHMANISAGHARANI 
 

Mahsa 40/120 

REALI 
 

Giada 47/120 

RIAZ Sidra 49/120 

 
 
The Officer in Charge of the Procedure 

Sabrina Pazzagli 
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